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DIMENSION & SURFACE QUALITY

1. Dimension & Surface Quality
2. Deviation in Thickness

3. Straightness of sides

4. Rectangularity

5. Surface Flatness

6. Surface Quality

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

1. Water Absorption

2. Bending Strength

3. Scratch Hardness(moh's Scale)
4. Crazing Resistance

5. Relevant Group

6. Type of Tiles

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

1. Staining Resistance

2. Household Chemical

THERMAL PROPERTIES

1. Staining Resistance

2. Thermal Expansion

DIMENSION & SURFACE QUALITY

0.50%
0.6 mm
0.30%
0.50%
0.50%
Min.95%

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
>10%

>150Kg/cm?

Min3

1Cycle

Bl

nill

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Min Class 2
Min Class B

THERMAL PROPERTIES

Resistant 10 Cycle
Max 9E-06

DIMENSION & SURFACE QUALITY

0.40%
0.5 mm
0.20%
0.30%
0.50%
Min.96%

PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
12-15%

>150-180Kg/cm?

Min3

No Crazing Upto 4 Cycle
Bl

Nano Vitrified Tiles

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Resistant to all acids and allkalies &

Household chemical, except Hydro Flouric acid

THERMAL PROPERTIES

Resistant 10 Cycle
Max 9E-06

600mm x 600mm

4 Pcs.

1.44 Sq. Mt.
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AIRPORT TERMINALS HOTELS OFFICES

RESTAURANTS - CAFES

WORKSHOPS

SUPER MARKETS

SHOPPING MALLS

DOMESTIC HOSPITALS

SCHOOLS
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